
000000

■ No.2   ■ 2025.06.22

1

SailNo Yacht Name Type TMF R:Start Finish Elapsed T/P TMF EPos CPos
No 10:50:00 ( ) (%)

3652 SAMANTHA  KAN-23 0.840 10:50:00 11:52:19 1:02:19 3739 3,141 3. 1.
5211 40f 0.955 10:50:00 11:45:58 0:55:58 3358 3,207 1. 2.
6630 BAGUS45 B/W1350 1.000 10:50:00 11:46:54 0:56:54 3414 3,414 2. 3.

SailNo Yacht Name Type APH W/L R:Start Finish Elapsed T/P TMF EPos CPos
No TMF 11:00:00 ( ) (%)

6688 KINE KINE FF FINNFLYER 36 0.9326 11:00:00 11:47:39 0:47:39 2859 2,666 1. 1.
304 BAGUS Melges24 0.8620 11:00:00 11:52:48 0:52:48 3168 2,731 5. 2.

5030 Cassandre IMX 38 0.9191 11:00:00 11:50:39 0:50:39 3039 2,793 3. 3.
3777 JJ IY11.98 0.9394 11:00:00 11:49:49 0:49:49 2989 2,808 2. 4.
3395 MIMI Farr31IMS 0.9057 11:00:00 11:52:30 0:52:30 3150 2,853 4. 5.

SailNo Yacht Name Type TCC R:Start Finish Elapsed T/P TMF EPos CPos
No 11:00:00 ( ) (%)

6688 KINE KINE FF FINN LYER 36 1.061 11:00:00 11:47:39 0:47:39 2859 3,033 1. 1.
5660 SAMMY YAMAHA 33S 1.030 11:00:00 11:49:56 0:49:56 2996 3,086 3. 2.
5030 Cassandre IMX 38 1.045 11:00:00 11:50:39 0:50:39 3039 3,176 4. 3.
304 BAGUS Melges24 1.003 11:00:00 11:52:48 0:52:48 3168 3,178 6. 4.

3395 MIMI Farr31IMS 1.013 11:00:00 11:52:30 0:52:30 3150 3,191 5. 5.
3777 JJ IY11.98 1.075 11:00:00 11:49:49 0:49:49 2989 3,213 2. 6.

2

SailNo Yacht Name Type TMF R:Start Finish Elapsed T/P TMF EPos CPos
No 12:00:00 ( ) (%)

5211 40f 0.955 12:00:00 12:53:36 0:53:36 3216 3,071 1. 1.
3652 SAMANTHA  KAN-23 0.840 12:00:00 13:08:18 1:08:18 4098 3,442 2. 2.
6630 BAGUS45 B/W1350 1.000 12:00:00 0 #N/A DNS

SailNo Yacht Name Type APH W/L R:Start Finish Elapsed T/P TMF EPos CPos
No TMF 12:10:00 ( ) (%)

6688 KINE KINE FF FINNFLYER 36 0.9326 12:10:00 12:58:29 0:48:29 2909 2,713 1. 1.
5030 Cassandre IMX 38 0.9191 12:10:00 13:00:30 0:50:30 3030 2,785 3. 2.
3777 JJ IY11.98 0.9394 12:10:00 12:59:26 0:49:26 2966 2,786 2. 3.
304 BAGUS Melges24 0.8620 12:10:00 13:03:58 0:53:58 3238 2,791 4. 4.

3395 MIMI Farr31IMS 0.9057 12:10:00 13:08:13 0:58:13 3493 3,164 5. 5.

SailNo Yacht Name Type TCC R:Start Finish Elapsed T/P TMF EPos CPos
No 12:10:00 ( ) (%)

6688 KINE KINE FF FINNFLYER 36 1.061 12:10:00 12:58:29 0:48:29 2909 3,086 1. 1.
5030 Cassandre IMX 38 1.045 12:10:00 13:00:30 0:50:30 3030 3,166 3. 2.
3777 JJ IY11.98 1.075 12:10:00 12:59:26 0:49:26 2966 3,188 2. 3.
304 BAGUS Melges24 1.003 12:10:00 13:03:58 0:53:58 3238 3,248 5. 4.

5660 SAMMY YAMAHA 33S 1.030 12:10:00 13:03:22 0:53:22 3202 3,298 4. 5.
3395 MIMI Farr31IMS 1.013 12:10:00 13:08:13 0:58:13 3493 3,538 6. 6.
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